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Software by EZ T&F www.EZMeets.com 1990-2006

1: Seventh Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

19:24.24c 201 Allison Sipek • Old Quarry3 
21.40 323 Kiersten Peterson • Sandwich4 

23.34c 74 Julie Quigley • LJ Stevens5 
21:50.24c 200 Katelyn Papierski • Old Quarry6 

 7 
 8 

Seventh Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
21.25 25 Sarina Keene • Lisle1 
21.07 33 Renee Stastny • Lisle2 
20.88 390 Jessica Sapyta • Seneca3 
17.40 132 Gemma Cronin • Minooka4 

20.24c 146 Macenzie Mullen • Minooka5 
20.97 388 Claudia Paulsen • Seneca6 
21.09 253 Payton Walters • Plano7 
21.34 317 Erin Littlejohn • Sandwich8 

2: Eighth Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

23.23 405 Clarissa Wignes • Seneca3 
21.35 42 Kara Kendra • Lisle4 

21.44c 273 Kelsey Weeks • Plano5 
 6 
 7 
 8 

Eighth Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
20.64c 80 Haley Quigley • LJ Stevens1 
20.41 393 Rylee Anderson • Seneca2 
20.09 350 Kendra Wills • Sandwich3 

19.04c 78 Paige Issert • LJ Stevens4 
20.02 340 Kylie Knur • Sandwich5 
20.32 210 Jenny Hennig • Old Quarry6 
20.51 211 Grace Kunkel • Old Quarry7 

21.04c 271 Tiara Robinson • Plano8 

3: Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

20:14.24c 170 John Bermele • Old Quarry2 
23.34c 49 Chris Jones • LJ Stevens3 
22.75 12 J.D. Webb • Lisle4 
23.10 171 Rory Cunningham • Old Quarry5 
25.72 285 Tanner Moore • Sandwich6 

 7 
 8 

Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
21.94c 219 Javi Corral • Plano1 
21.34c 224 Joe Secor • Plano2 
20.66 353 James Bowen • Seneca3 

19.74c 98 Jake Null • Minooka4 
20.24c 88 Brandon Cline • Minooka5 
21.25 278 Jesse Brunoehler • Sandwich6 

21.54c 57 Brandon Wirkus • LJ Stevens7 
22.40 365 Alex Thornley • Seneca8 

4: Eighth Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

23.54 376 Jacob Weinrich • Seneca3 
22.83 18 Billy Loconsole • Lisle4 
22.91 20 Ryan Wood • Lisle5 

6 
7 
8 

Eighth Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
21.45 294 Manuel Alfaro • Sandwich1 
20.47 367 Angel Algaran • Seneca2 

19.44c 118 Andrew Potts • Minooka3 
15.74 299 Kevin Jensen • Sandwich4 
18.41 240 Saul Puga • Plano5 

20.44c 231 Tavais Grasser • Plano6 
20.54c 117 Joey Perez • Minooka7 

8 

5: Seventh Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 
14:10.24c 202 Sarah Valentino • Old Quarry2 

16.25 383 Jessica Ellis • Seneca3 
15.73 322 Taylor Parks • Sandwich4 

15.94c 250 Jessica Ramirez • Plano5 
16.83 381 Emily Bowen • Seneca6 

14:47.24c 192 Maddie Bermele • Old Quarry7 
8 

Seventh Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
14.84c 76 Haley Strong • LJ Stevens1 
14.44c 132 Gemma Cronin • Minooka2 
13.81 247 Aleah Furcon • Plano3 
13.31 23 Lindsey Franklin • Lisle4 
13.78 30 Shamiah Oliver • Lisle5 

13.84c 140 Brenna Koss • Minooka6 
14.61 311 Rachel Goodin • Sandwich7 

15.34c 71 Paige Mack • LJ Stevens8 

6: Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

15.53 346 Paige Thurber • Sandwich3 
15.14c 256 Arianna Boyd • Plano4 
15.21 335 Ashley Fischbach • Sandwich5 

6 
7 
8 

Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
14.20 396 Shawna Bratcher • Seneca1 
14.04 266 Danyelle Hunt • Plano2 
13.81 44 Kate Russo • Lisle3 
12.80 160 Mariah Divis • Minooka4 

13.74c 165 Meredith Vesper • Minooka5 
13.85 43 Carissa Lao • Lisle6 
14.08 213 Lauren Lumsden • Old Quarry7 
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Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
14.20 396 Shawna Bratcher • Seneca1 
14.04 266 Danyelle Hunt • Plano2 
13.81 44 Kate Russo • Lisle3 
12.80 160 Mariah Divis • Minooka4 

13.74c 165 Meredith Vesper • Minooka5 
13.85 43 Carissa Lao • Lisle6 
14.08 213 Lauren Lumsden • Old Quarry7 
14.64 209 Rachel Guide • Old Quarry8 

7: Seventh Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 
 2 

NT 96 Mitch Miller • Minooka3 
14.50 178 Mike Vitt • Old Quarry4 
15.39 357 Kole Gallick • Seneca5 

NT 52 Jaymen Redman • LJ Stevens6 
 7 
 8 

Seventh Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
14.44c 53 Steve Smock • LJ Stevens1 
13.44c 105 Dylan Warnicke • Minooka2 
12.96 280 Trevor Dabbert • Sandwich3 
12.79 6 Aaron Harris • Lisle4 
12.93 290 Austin Smith • Sandwich5 
13.27 175 Kevin Murphy • Old Quarry6 
13.58 8 Brad Krc • Lisle7 

14.44c 222 Austin Kee • Plano8 

8: Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

16.34c 62 Kevin Perry • LJ Stevens3 
14.56 369 Jonah Barla • Seneca4 
15.10 302 Troy Schindlbeck • Sandwich5 

16.44c 59 Kendal Brock • LJ Stevens6 
 7 
 8 

Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
13.78 377 Bret Wright • Seneca1 
13.00 295 Austin Breunig • Sandwich2 
12.91 180 Anthony Berta • Old Quarry3 

12.04c 114 Devin Ingram • Minooka4 
12.34c 110 Tyler Desmarais • Minooka5 
12.94c 244 Shaun Wollenweber • Plano6 
13.04c 239 Kendall Morrison • Plano7 
13.83 183 Nick Ciofalo • Old Quarry8 

9: Seventh Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:31.0 195 Claire Gagen • Old Quarry1  (11)
7:17.0 246 Carmen Adams • Plano2  (12)
6:28.0 198 Kelly Nolan • Old Quarry3  (21)

7:03.00 313 Monique Italia • Sandwich4  (22)
8:36.63 22 Shelby Anderson • Lisle5  (23)
6:08.00 143 Courtney Kurtz • Minooka6  (31)
6:50.0 67 Kara Brock • LJ Stevens7  (32)

7:36.91 31 Leah Reeves • Lisle8  (33)
6:00.00 137 Gaby Gall • Minooka9  (41)

9: Seventh Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:31.0 195 Claire Gagen • Old Quarry1  (11)
7:17.0 246 Carmen Adams • Plano2  (12)
6:28.0 198 Kelly Nolan • Old Quarry3  (21)

7:03.00 313 Monique Italia • Sandwich4  (22)
8:36.63 22 Shelby Anderson • Lisle5  (23)
6:08.00 143 Courtney Kurtz • Minooka6  (31)
6:50.0 67 Kara Brock • LJ Stevens7  (32)

7:36.91 31 Leah Reeves • Lisle8  (33)
6:00.00 137 Gaby Gall • Minooka9  (41)
6:34.00 308 Rose DeFily • Sandwich10  (42)
7:28.8 249 Venessa Melendez • Plano11  (43)

10: Eighth Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:21.00 164 Tara Schumal • Minooka1  (11)
7:38.9 268 Mara Makasair • Plano2  (12)

6:16.23 404 Rachel Towne • Seneca3  (21)
7:37.1 270 Melissa Mota • Plano4  (22)

6:10.00 156 Caitlyn Chetney • Minooka5  (31)
7:30.0 79 Trisha Mutzbauer • LJ Stevens6  (32)

5:48.02 395 Savannah Baldauf • Seneca7  (41)
7:08.0 334 Santana Clark • Sandwich8  (42)
7:52.0 343 Amber Palmer • Sandwich9  (43)

11: Seventh Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
5:36.00 102 Brandon Stang • Minooka1  (11)
6:14.0 217 Darrnell Birdsong • Plano2  (12)

6:45.25 358 Jimmy Kluzek • Seneca3  (13)
5:32.01 287 Kyle Rogers • Sandwich4  (21)
6:03.08 289 Thomas Saitta • Sandwich5  (22)
6:36.0 176 Jordan Ruban • Old Quarry6  (23)
5:32.0 98 Jake Null • Minooka7  (31)

5:45.00 361 Ross McCormick • Seneca8  (32)
6:29.0 169 Simon Batistich • Old Quarry9  (33)
5:17.5 223 Marco Martinez • Plano10  (41)
5:40.0 54 Landon Swearengen • LJ Stevens11  (42)
6:20.0 48 Sean Flores • LJ Stevens12  (43)

7:08.01 13 Nathan Woltman • Lisle13  (44)

12: Eighth Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
5:34.04 184 Matt Gagen • Old Quarry1  (11)
5:55.0 240 Saul Puga • Plano2  (12)

6:16.28 17 Connor Corrigan • Lisle3  (13)
5:31.6 241 Luke Romano • Plano4  (21)

5:44.00 296 Ray Chapen • Sandwich5  (22)
6:15.15 376 Jacob Weinrich • Seneca6  (23)
5:24.00 108 Kyle Brown • Minooka7  (31)
5:40.00 298 Karter Hothan • Sandwich8  (32)
5:58.32 187 Andrew Kramer • Old Quarry9  (33)
5:03.75 371 Conlan Callahan • Seneca10  (41)
5:35.00 123 Joe Teresi • Minooka11  (42)
5:56.25 15 Jeff Chan • Lisle12  (43)

13: Seventh Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1 

1:05.14c Relay Team • Old Quarry2 
1:01.03 Relay Team • Sandwich3 

58.00 Relay Team • Minooka4 
58.20 Relay Team • Lisle5 
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13: Seventh Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1 

1:05.14c Relay Team • Old Quarry2 
1:01.03 Relay Team • Sandwich3 

58.00 Relay Team • Minooka4 
58.20 Relay Team • Lisle5 

1:03.14c Relay Team • LJ Stevens6 
1:07.59 Relay Team • Seneca7 

8 

14: Eighth Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1 

1:04.10 Relay Team • Old Quarry2 
59.83 Relay Team • Plano3 
57.41 Relay Team • Sandwich4 
58.70 Relay Team • Minooka5 

1:02.84 Relay Team • Seneca6 
1:05.23 Relay Team • Lisle7 

8 

15: Seventh Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
59:10.14c Relay Team • Old Quarry1 

59.14c Relay Team • Plano2 
55.06 Relay Team • Lisle3 
53.70 Relay Team • Sandwich4 

54.24c Relay Team • Minooka5 
59.14c Relay Team • LJ Stevens6 
59.94 Relay Team • Seneca7 

8 

16: Eighth Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1 

58.32 Relay Team • Old Quarry2 
52.24c Relay Team • Plano3 
52.00 Relay Team • Sandwich4 

52.04c Relay Team • Minooka5 
53.44 Relay Team • Seneca6 

7 
8 

17: Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

 1 
NT 66 Megham Bloom • LJ Stevens2 

1:29.14c 65 Megham Bergman • LJ Stevens3 
1:22.69 191 Skylar Bartosh • Old Quarry4 
1:23.33 386 Samantha Groth • Seneca5 

1:30.14c 250 Jessica Ramirez • Plano6 
 7 
 8 

Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:19.14c 133 Erielle Crump • Minooka1 
1:15.41 307 Ashleigh Bowling • Sandwich2 
1:12.09 324 Kathryne Rickerl • Sandwich3 
1:10.00 152 Natalie Wold • Minooka4 
1:11.66 384 Savannah Greenwall • Seneca5 
1:12.52 25 Sarina Keene • Lisle6 

1:16.14c 198 Kelly Nolan • Old Quarry7 
1:20.72 24 Agata Furmanski • Lisle8 

Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:19.14c 133 Erielle Crump • Minooka1 
1:15.41 307 Ashleigh Bowling • Sandwich2 
1:12.09 324 Kathryne Rickerl • Sandwich3 
1:10.00 152 Natalie Wold • Minooka4 
1:11.66 384 Savannah Greenwall • Seneca5 
1:12.52 25 Sarina Keene • Lisle6 

1:16.14c 198 Kelly Nolan • Old Quarry7 
1:20.72 24 Agata Furmanski • Lisle8 

18: Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 
NT 157 Nancy Clark • Minooka2 

1:20.02 348 Megan Wessels • Sandwich3 
1:18.74c 262 Gisselle Feliciano • Plano4 
1:19.20 46 Linnea Thorson • Lisle5 

1:40.14c 259 Monica Diaz • Plano6 
7 
8 

Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:15.11 44 Kate Russo • Lisle1 
1:14.09 205 Becky Bagdocimo • Old Quarry2 
1:10.72 213 Lauren Lumsden • Old Quarry3 
1:07.80 163 Janile Rogers • Minooka4 
1:07.84 396 Shawna Bratcher • Seneca5 
1:13.01 349 Zoe White • Sandwich6 

1:14.14c 81 Tara Smith • LJ Stevens7 
1:17.26 405 Clarissa Wignes • Seneca8 

19: Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

1 
2 

1:21.67 13 Nathan Woltman • Lisle3 
1:11.14c 177 Chris Thompson • Old Quarry4 
1:20.14c 173 Kyle Kowalski • Old Quarry5 

6 
7 
8 

Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:09.14c 221 Alonzo Herrera • Plano1 
1:06.24c 220 Tony Elias • Plano2 
1:03.01 286 Kody Randa • Sandwich3 

56.57 101 Cole Rodriguez • Minooka4 
1:01.65 356 Sage Friese • Seneca5 

1:05.14c 89 Joey Desalvo • Minooka6 
1:08.29 363 Zach Russell • Seneca7 
1:09.43 277 Josh Brooks • Sandwich8 

20: Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 
2 

1:10.91 183 Nick Ciofalo • Old Quarry3 
1:07.31 15 Jeff Chan • Lisle4 
1:07.46 182 Brian Brown • Old Quarry5 

6 
7 
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20: Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 
 2 

1:10.91 183 Nick Ciofalo • Old Quarry3 
1:07.31 15 Jeff Chan • Lisle4 
1:07.46 182 Brian Brown • Old Quarry5 

 6 
 7 
 8 

Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:03.44 374 Matt Johnson • Seneca1 
1:01.00 300 Scott Marisette • Sandwich2 
58.24c 112 Mark Harkey • Minooka3 
57.04 299 Kevin Jensen • Sandwich4 

57.84c 126 Ryan Weniger • Minooka5 
1:00.14c 236 Jon McDermott • Plano6 
1:02.14c 240 Saul Puga • Plano7 

 8 

21: Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

 1 
34:08.24c 197 Holly Lemming • Old Quarry2 

38.94c 251 Karen Rodriguez • Plano3 
34.63 387 Kassidy Maierhofer • Seneca4 

35.34c 71 Paige Mack • LJ Stevens5 
33:01.24c 193 Misbah Chagpay • Old Quarry6 

 7 
 8 

Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
32.44 310 Kayla Gomez • Sandwich1 
30.86 26 Erica Krause • Lisle2 
29.12 23 Lindsey Franklin • Lisle3 

28.64c 151 Kasey Watts • Minooka4 
28.64c 140 Brenna Koss • Minooka5 
30.46 247 Aleah Furcon • Plano6 
32.10 323 Kiersten Peterson • Sandwich7 
33.87 388 Claudia Paulsen • Seneca8 

22: Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 
38.24 398 Stefani Govea • Seneca2 
34.65 212 Sophie Lichlyter • Old Quarry3 
33.34 43 Carissa Lao • Lisle4 
34.21 403 Sarah Radtke • Seneca5 

35.34c 264 Loriel Horne • Plano6 
 7 
 8 

Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
31.94c 78 Paige Issert • LJ Stevens1 
30.31 205 Becky Bagdocimo • Old Quarry2 

29.14c 154 Bethany Bachmann • Minooka3 
27.50 160 Mariah Divis • Minooka4 
29.00 347 Kaylan Wedra • Sandwich5 
29.42 338 Ashley Jones • Sandwich6 

31.84c 271 Tiara Robinson • Plano7 

Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
31.94c 78 Paige Issert • LJ Stevens1 
30.31 205 Becky Bagdocimo • Old Quarry2 

29.14c 154 Bethany Bachmann • Minooka3 
27.50 160 Mariah Divis • Minooka4 
29.00 347 Kaylan Wedra • Sandwich5 
29.42 338 Ashley Jones • Sandwich6 

31.84c 271 Tiara Robinson • Plano7 
32.07 38 Alyssa Crile • Lisle8 

23: Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

1 
2 

NT 94 Michael Malinowski • Minooka3 
31.36 353 James Bowen • Seneca4 
31.58 12 J.D. Webb • Lisle5 

NT 220 Tony Elias • Plano6 
7 
8 

Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
30.35 174 Alex Micco • Old Quarry1 
27.75 280 Trevor Dabbert • Sandwich2 
27.10 290 Austin Smith • Sandwich3 
26.44 6 Aaron Harris • Lisle4 
26.80 356 Sage Friese • Seneca5 

27.54c 105 Dylan Warnicke • Minooka6 
27.87 175 Kevin Murphy • Old Quarry7 

31.34c 57 Brandon Wirkus • LJ Stevens8 

24: Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 
2 

NT 59 Kendal Brock • LJ Stevens3 
34.79 16 Joe Chernov • Lisle4 
35.55 181 Alex Bronner • Old Quarry5 

6 
7 
8 

Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
31.92 302 Troy Schindlbeck • Sandwich1 
28.20 295 Austin Breunig • Sandwich2 

25.94c 228 Wes Brown • Plano3 
23.14 114 Devin Ingram • Minooka4 

25.64c 111 Carl Gillman • Minooka5 
26.64c 244 Shaun Wollenweber • Plano6 
29.08 373 Carter Gallick • Seneca7 
33.10 185 Lukas Heatherington • Old Quarry8 

25: Seventh Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:59.00 137 Gaby Gall • Minooka1  (11)
3:09.66 29 Analiza May • Lisle2  (12)
3:30.0 201 Allison Sipek • Old Quarry3  (13)

2:58.54 382 Kendall Carajohn • Seneca4  (21)
3:02.10 309 Hailey Edwards • Sandwich5  (22)
3:30.0 73 Delany Pigot • LJ Stevens6  (23)
2:49.0 199 Emma O'Leary • Old Quarry7  (31)

3:01.03 315 Aubrey Kelson • Sandwich8  (32)
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25: Seventh Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:59.00 137 Gaby Gall • Minooka1  (11)
3:09.66 29 Analiza May • Lisle2  (12)
3:30.0 201 Allison Sipek • Old Quarry3  (13)

2:58.54 382 Kendall Carajohn • Seneca4  (21)
3:02.10 309 Hailey Edwards • Sandwich5  (22)
3:30.0 73 Delany Pigot • LJ Stevens6  (23)
2:49.0 199 Emma O'Leary • Old Quarry7  (31)

3:01.03 315 Aubrey Kelson • Sandwich8  (32)
3:25.4 249 Venessa Melendez • Plano9  (33)
3:38.0 74 Julie Quigley • LJ Stevens10  (34)

2:48.00 142 Caitlyn Kurtz • Minooka11  (41)
2:59.32 380 Lexi Bogren • Seneca12  (42)
3:12.22 31 Leah Reeves • Lisle13  (43)
3:34.8 246 Carmen Adams • Plano14  (44)

26: Eighth Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:53.00 164 Tara Schumal • Minooka1  (11)
3:33.2 270 Melissa Mota • Plano2  (12)

2:51.00 156 Caitlyn Chetney • Minooka3  (21)
3:29.62 343 Amber Palmer • Sandwich4  (22)
2:44.56 404 Rachel Towne • Seneca5  (31)
3:28.9 268 Mara Makasair • Plano6  (32)

2:43.00 393 Rylee Anderson • Seneca7  (41)
3:12.03 342 Emily Ness • Sandwich8  (42)

NT 82 Macy Smock • LJ Stevens9  (43)

27: Seventh Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:36.00 98 Jake Null • Minooka1  (11)
2:50.0 58 Zack Zwieg • LJ Stevens2  (12)

3:22.46 4 Andy Frank • Lisle3  (13)
2:31.00 287 Kyle Rogers • Sandwich4  (21)
2:44.7 221 Alonzo Herrera • Plano5  (22)
3:15.0 176 Jordan Ruban • Old Quarry6  (23)
2:30.0 56 Ryan Ward • LJ Stevens7  (31)

2:42.00 289 Thomas Saitta • Sandwich8  (32)
3:05.0 169 Simon Batistich • Old Quarry9  (33)

2.32 223 Marco Martinez • Plano10  (41)
2:41.00 93 Luke Hermann • Minooka11  (42)
3:03.03 360 Lyle Marshall • Seneca12  (43)

28: Eighth Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:24.00 108 Kyle Brown • Minooka1  (11)
2:44.00 297 Dan Cortez • Sandwich2  (12)

NT 19 Eric Puccini • Lisle3  (13)
2:23.31 370 Ben Barnett • Seneca4  (21)
2:44.0 241 Luke Romano • Plano5  (22)
2:47.0 187 Andrew Kramer • Old Quarry6  (23)

2:20.10 182 Brian Brown • Old Quarry7  (31)
2:34.00 298 Karter Hothan • Sandwich8  (32)
2:46.8 227 Vince Bania • Plano9  (33)

2:17.79 371 Conlan Callahan • Seneca10  (41)
2:32.00 123 Joe Teresi • Minooka11  (42)
2:45.23 15 Jeff Chan • Lisle12  (43)

29: Seventh Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
1 

2:21.0 Relay Team • LJ Stevens2 
2:17.20 Relay Team • Lisle3 

29: Seventh Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
1 

2:21.0 Relay Team • LJ Stevens2 
2:17.20 Relay Team • Lisle3 
2:05.00 Relay Team • Minooka4 
2:10.06 Relay Team • Sandwich5 
2:17.87 Relay Team • Seneca6 
2:21.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry7 

8 

30: Eighth Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
2:24.0 Relay Team • LJ Stevens1 

2:12.07 Relay Team • Seneca2 
2:10.69 Relay Team • Old Quarry3 
1:56.00 Relay Team • Minooka4 
2:10.15 Relay Team • Lisle5 
2:11.30 Relay Team • Sandwich6 
2:13.0 Relay Team • Plano7 

8 

31: Seventh Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
1 

2:18.36 Relay Team • Seneca2 
2:10.01 Relay Team • Sandwich3 
1:53.0 Relay Team • Minooka4 

2:08.34 Relay Team • Lisle5 
2:12.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry6 

7 
8 

32: Eighth Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
1 

2:11.01 Relay Team • Sandwich2 
2:07.70 Relay Team • Seneca3 
1:43.0 Relay Team • Minooka4 
1:54.2 Relay Team • Plano5 

2:08.53 Relay Team • Old Quarry6 
7 
8 

33: Seventh Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 

5:54.0 Relay Team • LJ Stevens2 
5:19.96 Relay Team • Seneca3 
4:53.00 Relay Team • Minooka4 
5:15.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry5 

5:46.20 Relay Team • Sandwich6 
7 
8 

34: Eighth Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 
2 

5:13.43 Relay Team • Old Quarry3 
4:42.00 Relay Team • Seneca4 
4:43.00 Relay Team • Minooka5 
5:46.02 Relay Team • Sandwich6 

7 
8 
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35: Seventh Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 

5:10.66 Relay Team • Seneca2 
5:05.10 Relay Team • Sandwich3 
4:19.00 Relay Team • Minooka4 
5:02.0 Relay Team • LJ Stevens5 
5:08.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry6 

5:29.65 Relay Team • Lisle7 
8 

36: Eighth Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 

4:47.28 Relay Team • Old Quarry2 
4:34.0 Relay Team • Plano3 
4:02.8 Relay Team • Minooka4 

4:06.00 Relay Team • Seneca5 
4:41.30 Relay Team • Sandwich6 
5:36.62 Relay Team • Lisle7 

8 

37: Seventh Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1
 09'04" 325 Vanessa Sanchez • Sandwich1 
 09'04" 76 Haley Strong • LJ Stevens2 
 10'00" 192 Maddie Bermele • Old Quarry3 
 10'02" 27 Sammi Maas • Lisle4 
 10'06" 26 Erica Krause • Lisle5 
 10'06" 328 Briseydi Velasco • Sandwich6 
 11'00" 200 Katelyn Papierski • Old Quarry7 
 11'02" 139 Ashley Johnson • Minooka8 

 11'02.00" 383 Jessica Ellis • Seneca9 
 11'03.00" 381 Emily Bowen • Seneca10 

 12'11" 133 Erielle Crump • Minooka11 

38: Eighth Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1
 10'04" 37 Brittany Bostedt • Lisle1 
 11'01" 263 Gabriella Gonzalez • Plano2 
 11'01" 339 Skye Jones • Sandwich3 
 11'07" 43 Carissa Lao • Lisle4 

 12'00.00" 394 Anna Baker • Seneca5 
 12'09" 80 Haley Quigley • LJ Stevens6 

 12'11.5" 266 Danyelle Hunt • Plano7 
 13'06" 215 Miranda Neumann • Old Quarry8 
 13'09" 347 Kaylan Wedra • Sandwich9 

 14'00.5" 209 Rachel Guide • Old Quarry10 
 14'09" 165 Meredith Vesper • Minooka11 
 15'03" 163 Janile Rogers • Minooka12 

39: Seventh Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
 11'00" 175 Kevin Murphy • Old Quarry1 
 12'10" 53 Steve Smock • LJ Stevens2 
 12'10" 2 Brock Conrad • Lisle3 
 13'00" 174 Alex Micco • Old Quarry4 
 13'10" 221 Alonzo Herrera • Plano5 
 14'01" 286 Kody Randa • Sandwich6 

 14'02.00" 353 James Bowen • Seneca7 
 14'07" 280 Trevor Dabbert • Sandwich8 
 14'08" 8 Brad Krc • Lisle9 
 15'05" 86 Sean Bell • Minooka10 
 15'09" 220 Tony Elias • Plano11 

39: Seventh Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
11'00" 175 Kevin Murphy • Old Quarry1 
12'10" 53 Steve Smock • LJ Stevens2 
12'10" 2 Brock Conrad • Lisle3 
13'00" 174 Alex Micco • Old Quarry4 
13'10" 221 Alonzo Herrera • Plano5 
14'01" 286 Kody Randa • Sandwich6 

14'02.00" 353 James Bowen • Seneca7 
14'07" 280 Trevor Dabbert • Sandwich8 
14'08" 8 Brad Krc • Lisle9 
15'05" 86 Sean Bell • Minooka10 
15'09" 220 Tony Elias • Plano11 
17'03" 101 Cole Rodriguez • Minooka12 

40: Eighth Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
   ND 128 Chris Wilson • Minooka1 

10'05" 19 Eric Puccini • Lisle2 
11'10" 302 Troy Schindlbeck • Sandwich3 
12'04" 20 Ryan Wood • Lisle4 
12'10" 185 Lukas Heatherington • Old Quarry5 
13'08" 295 Austin Breunig • Sandwich6 

14'02.00" 373 Carter Gallick • Seneca7 
15'01" 239 Kendall Morrison • Plano8 
16'01" 180 Anthony Berta • Old Quarry9 
17'02" 114 Devin Ingram • Minooka10 
17'10" 228 Wes Brown • Plano11 

41: Seventh Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1
   ND 199 Emma O'Leary • Old Quarry1 
   ND 203 Lindsay Wright • Old Quarry2 
   ND 145 Riley Loughran • Minooka3 
   ND 390 Jessica Sapyta • Seneca4 
   ND 386 Samantha Groth • Seneca5 
   ND 147 Raven Pointer • Minooka6 

42: Eighth Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1
   ND 166 Melissa Weideman • Minooka1 
   ND 165 Meredith Vesper • Minooka2 
   ND 209 Rachel Guide • Old Quarry3 
   ND 207 Maura Conrad • Old Quarry4 

43: Seventh Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1
   ND 101 Cole Rodriguez • Minooka1 
   ND 174 Alex Micco • Old Quarry2 
   ND 172 Luke Jasper • Old Quarry3 
   ND 362 Alex Peterson • Seneca4 
   ND 104 Cody Volpe • Minooka5 
   ND 365 Alex Thornley • Seneca6 

20'04" 11 Jack Pawlowicz • Lisle7 
24'10" 5 Trent Haldeman • Lisle8 

44: Eighth Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1
   ND 372 Clayton Cole • Seneca1 
   ND 118 Andrew Potts • Minooka2 
   ND 185 Lukas Heatherington • Old Quarry3 
   ND 373 Carter Gallick • Seneca4 
   ND 186 Ian Kasner • Old Quarry5 
   ND 109 Kyler Cryder • Minooka6 

25'09" 20 Ryan Wood • Lisle7 
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45: Seventh Girl's High Jump Finals - 1
  3'09" 32 Kyler Sanders • Lisle1 
  3'11" 35 Mary Sullivan • Lisle2 
  4'00" 202 Sarah Valentino • Old Quarry3 
  4'00" 141 Nikki Kryzwanos • Minooka4 
  4'00" 191 Skylar Bartosh • Old Quarry5 
  4'00" 247 Aleah Furcon • Plano6 
  4'02" 136 Taylor Fryman • Minooka7 
  4'04" 321 Megan O'Neill • Sandwich8 
  4'06" 317 Erin Littlejohn • Sandwich9 

46: Eighth Girl's High Jump Finals - 1
  4'00" 261 Guadalupe Fajardo • Plano1 
  4'00" 215 Miranda Neumann • Old Quarry2 
  4'00" 264 Loriel Horne • Plano3 
  4'00" 336 Megan Henrichs • Sandwich4 
  4'00" 156 Caitlyn Chetney • Minooka5 
  4'02" 44 Kate Russo • Lisle6 
  4'04" 211 Grace Kunkel • Old Quarry7 
  4'04" 350 Kendra Wills • Sandwich8 
  4'04" 161 Madison Jordon • Minooka9 

47: Seventh Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
  3'10" 222 Austin Kee • Plano1 
  4'00" 285 Tanner Moore • Sandwich2 
  4'02" 352 Arik Applebee • Seneca3 
  4'02" 170 John Bermele • Old Quarry4 
  4'04" 224 Joe Secor • Plano5 
  4'04" 171 Rory Cunningham • Old Quarry6 
  4'06" 103 Johnny Vesper • Minooka7 
  4'07" 86 Sean Bell • Minooka8 
  5'00" 290 Austin Smith • Sandwich9 

48: Eighth Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
  4'00" 181 Alex Bronner • Old Quarry1 
  4'04" 296 Ray Chapen • Sandwich2 
  4'06" 241 Luke Romano • Plano3 
  4'08" 113 Alex Hawkinson • Minooka4 
  4'10" 244 Shaun Wollenweber • Plano5 

  4'11.00" 371 Conlan Callahan • Seneca6 
  5'00" 125 Neal Tyrell • Minooka7 
  5'00" 182 Brian Brown • Old Quarry8 

  5'04.00" 372 Clayton Cole • Seneca9 
  5'08" 299 Kevin Jensen • Sandwich10 

49: Seventh Girl's Pole Vault Finals - 1
  5'06" 319 Anna Montgomery • Sandwich1 
  5'06" 145 Riley Loughran • Minooka2 
  6'00" 147 Raven Pointer • Minooka3 
  6'06" 379 Morgan Armbrust • Seneca4 

50: Eighth Girl's Pole Vault Finals - 1
  5'06" 336 Megan Henrichs • Sandwich1 

  6'09.00" 400 Mickey Juricic • Seneca2 
  7'03" 160 Mariah Divis • Minooka3 
  7'09" 154 Bethany Bachmann • Minooka4 

51: Seventh Boy's Pole Vault Finals - 1
 6'06" 277 Josh Brooks • Sandwich1 
 6'06" 103 Johnny Vesper • Minooka2 
 7'06" 100 Ryan Pullara • Minooka3 

52: Eighth Boy's Pole Vault Finals - 1
 9'00" 116 Nick Moretti • Minooka1 
 9'06" 110 Tyler Desmarais • Minooka2 

53: Seventh Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1
16'04" 22 Shelby Anderson • Lisle1 
16'06" 248 Kayley Glover • Plano2 
17'00" 202 Sarah Valentino • Old Quarry3 
19'06" 329 Sam West • Sandwich4 
20'03" 130 Sabrina Bohler • Minooka5 
20'04" 387 Kassidy Maierhofer • Seneca6 
20'05" 252 Jasmine Rubio • Plano7 
22'04" 144 Megan Lewis • Minooka8 
23'00" 196 Maricruz Hernandez • Old Quarry9 

23'09.00" 384 Savannah Greenwall • Seneca10 
27'01" 320 Courtney Murphy • Sandwich11 

54: Eighth Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1
16'05" 41 Shelby Jensen • Lisle1 
18'06" 167 Melodee Wines • Minooka2 
20'10" 214 Alexandria McAdam • Old Quarry3 
23'05" 158 Christina Conforti • Minooka4 
23'07" 267 Taylor Losic • Plano5 
24'00" 80 Haley Quigley • LJ Stevens6 
24'01" 344 Steph Sanchez • Sandwich7 

24'06'00" 206 Paige Bushman • Old Quarry8 
25'01.00" 402 Brooke Larsen • Seneca9 

25'11" 39 Tori Esposito • Lisle10 
26'01.50" 399 Kayla Haines • Seneca11 

27'04" 265 Ajah Hughes • Plano12 
27'11" 347 Kaylan Wedra • Sandwich13 
28'10" 81 Tara Smith • LJ Stevens14 

55: Seventh Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
18'01" 283 Trebor Lee • Sandwich1 
18'04" 11 Jack Pawlowicz • Lisle2 
20'03" 7 Dave Keleher • Lisle3 
22'06" 51 Nick Pitts • LJ Stevens4 
23'04" 99 Drake Partilla • Minooka5 

23'09.00" 354 Dylan Brown • Seneca6 
24'00" 173 Kyle Kowalski • Old Quarry7 
24'04" 287 Kyle Rogers • Sandwich8 
24'06" 56 Ryan Ward • LJ Stevens9 
25'07" 91 Tom Feeback • Minooka10 
26'00" 174 Alex Micco • Old Quarry11 

27'05.00" 359 Alex Mann • Seneca12 

56: Eighth Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
16'10" 60 Brian Casteel • LJ Stevens1 
21'06" 18 Billy Loconsole • Lisle2 
23'10" 17 Connor Corrigan • Lisle3 
25'00" 188 Zak Krepps • Old Quarry4 
27'03" 300 Scott Marisette • Sandwich5 
29'05" 232 Jaia Hicks • Plano6 
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56: Eighth Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
 16'10" 60 Brian Casteel • LJ Stevens1 
 21'06" 18 Billy Loconsole • Lisle2 
 23'10" 17 Connor Corrigan • Lisle3 
 25'00" 188 Zak Krepps • Old Quarry4 
 27'03" 300 Scott Marisette • Sandwich5 
 29'05" 232 Jaia Hicks • Plano6 
 30'01" 301 William Scanlan • Sandwich7 
 32'06" 186 Ian Kasner • Old Quarry8 
 32'06" 124 Justin Toth • Minooka9 
 33'01" 112 Mark Harkey • Minooka10 

 33'01.00" 369 Jonah Barla • Seneca11 
 34'02" 61 John McCormick • LJ Stevens12 

 37'03.00" 374 Matt Johnson • Seneca13 
 41'02.5" 237 Jesse Melow • Plano14 

57: Seventh Girl's Discus Finals - 1
033'00" 72 Haley McCormick • LJ Stevens1 
040'00" 73 Delany Pigot • LJ Stevens2 
043'06" 248 Kayley Glover • Plano3 
044'05" 150 Caty Vrabec • Minooka4 
045'09" 28 Amanda Marach • Lisle5 
046'09" 320 Courtney Murphy • Sandwich6 
048'06" 328 Briseydi Velasco • Sandwich7 
052'00" 196 Maricruz Hernandez • Old Quarry8 
054'03" 135 Paige Fenili • Minooka9 

056'04.25" 252 Jasmine Rubio • Plano10 
061'05" 386 Samantha Groth • Seneca11 
067'07" 389 Clara Ross • Seneca12 

58: Eighth Girl's Discus Finals - 1
028'00" 83 Calin Wolcot • LJ Stevens1 
038'06" 41 Shelby Jensen • Lisle2 
046'08" 167 Melodee Wines • Minooka3 
053'00" 214 Alexandria McAdam • Old Quarry4 
054'07" 158 Christina Conforti • Minooka5 
058'07" 340 Kylie Knur • Sandwich6 
061'09" 39 Tori Esposito • Lisle7 
062'07" 206 Paige Bushman • Old Quarry8 

069'08.75" 265 Ajah Hughes • Plano9 
076'05" 401 Jacey Lamboley • Seneca10 
079'05" 260 Madison Doss • Plano11 

080'09.00" 402 Brooke Larsen • Seneca12 

59: Seventh Boy's Discus Finals - 1
045'08" 85 Gabe Baumgartner • Minooka1 
045'11" 4 Andy Frank • Lisle2 
046'04" 282 Joe Duffy • Sandwich3 
048'00" 51 Nick Pitts • LJ Stevens4 
061'00" 97 Alex Moretti • Minooka5 
061'05" 7 Dave Keleher • Lisle6 
066'11" 278 Jesse Brunoehler • Sandwich7 

072'11.00" 364 John Tezak • Seneca8 
088'03" 355 Dayton Coyle • Seneca9 

60: Eighth Boy's Discus Finals - 1
041'09" 294 Manuel Alfaro • Sandwich1 
048'00" 63 Justin Walgren • LJ Stevens2 
055'10" 16 Joe Chernov • Lisle3 

60: Eighth Boy's Discus Finals - 1
041'09" 294 Manuel Alfaro • Sandwich1 
048'00" 63 Justin Walgren • LJ Stevens2 
055'10" 16 Joe Chernov • Lisle3 
060'07" 17 Connor Corrigan • Lisle4 
065'00" 186 Ian Kasner • Old Quarry5 
071'10" 226 Danny Baker • Plano6 
073'07" 188 Zak Krepps • Old Quarry7 
078'01" 301 William Scanlan • Sandwich8 
090'00" 242 A.J. Shead • Plano9 
099'10" 61 John McCormick • LJ Stevens10 
101'02" 124 Justin Toth • Minooka11 
106'08" 369 Jonah Barla • Seneca12 
107'09" 377 Bret Wright • Seneca13 
118'02" 125 Neal Tyrell • Minooka14 


